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Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Carabine 50m 60 balles couché Dames 2

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2024/2025
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Place Association / Ligue

1 CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE
2 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
3 TIREURS SUISSES LYON CDT RHONE

Nom / Préenom

Corinne CHEVALLIER

Béatrice DETROYAT

Fabienne MAQUIN

Sabrine COUSIN

Céline MALATESTE

Nathalie LAURATET MALASSIGNE
Catherine GUYADER

Catherine BOULEGUE
Anne-Cécile FENECH

100,3
100,4
97,6
101,8
97,3
94,3
101,5
98,4
96,9

99,8
102,8
100,1

99,7

97,4
101,8

99,3

97,9

94,9

Séries
99,8 102,3
96,6 96,8
99,6 95,7
98,4 98,5
95,5 1004
92,3 92,1
98,1 100,1
96,5 96,7
93,7 1015

101,5
100,6
93,7
101,6
100,5
99,2
99,3
95,6
97,4

98,3
101,1
98,2
100
99,4
99,5
97,4
96,7
91,4

Ind.

602
598,3
584,9

600
590,5
579,2
595,7
581,8
575,8

Total
1785,2

1769,7

1753,3



